Agenda 2024 - Christengemeenschap Leiden

April

Zondag 7
Donderdag 11
Zondag 14
Zaterdag 27

Mei

Zondag 5
Zondag 12
Donderdag 16
Zaterdag 25

10.00 uur
14.00 uur
10.30 uur
10.30 uur

10.00 uur
10.30 uur
14.00 uur
10.30 uur

Gemeenteviering met kinderen
Bestuursvergadering
Mensenwijdingsdienst
Mensenwijdingsdienst

Gemeenteviering met kinderen
Mensenwijdingsdienst
Bestuursvergadering
Mensenwijdingsdienst



